COSMETICS
RESTORATIVES
DiaDent Group International
www.diadent.com  | 1.877.342.3368
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Light-Cured Nanohybrid Composite
Flexural Strength
The flexural strength of a material is defined as its ability to resist

5
6
TECHNIQUE GUIDE ORDER INFORMATION
• ACCESSORIES
20 x disposable tips (DiaEtch) A2001-6103
100 x disposable tips (DiaEtch) A2001-6109
100 x brush tips (DiaPlus) A2001-6104
1 x brush handle A2001-6105
Mixing pad A2001-6106
Mixing well A2001-6107
• SYRINGE REFILL (1 x 4g)
A1 A2001-1201
A2 A2001-1202
A3 A2001-1203
A3.5 A2001-1204
A4 A2001-1205
B1 A2001-1206
B2 A2001-1207
B3 A2001-1208
C2 A2001-1210
C3 A2001-1211
A2O A2001-1212
A3O A2001-1213
• CAPSULE REFILL (20 x 0.25g)
A1 A2001-1405
A2 A2001-1401
A3 A2001-1402
A3.5 A2001-1403
B2 A2001-1404
1.	 Prepare the tooth: Isolate the tooth with rubber dam
and clean the tooth.
2.	 Etch: Apply DiaEtch™  (etching gel) to enamel and
dentin and wait for 15 seconds. Rinse and blot the

4
5
TECHNIQUE GUIDE ORDER INFORMATION
• ECONO PACKAGE
- 4 x 2g flowable syringes
- 40 disposable tips (black)
- Shade guide
• ACCESSORIES
A1 A2001-4101
A2 A2001-4102
A3 A2001-4103
A3.5 A2001-4104
B2 A2001-4105
B3 A2001-4106
C2 A2001-4107
A2O A2001-4108
A3O A2001-4109
• REFILL PACKAGE
- 1 x 4g syringe
A1 A2001-4201
A2 A2001-4202
A3 A2001-4203
A3.5 A2001-4204
B2 A2001-4205
B3 A2001-4206
C2 A2001-4207
A2O A2001-4208
A3O A2001-4209
• REFILL PACKAGE
- 1 x 2g flowable syringe
- 10 disposable tips (black)
Light-Cured Flowable Composite
1.	Prepare the tooth: Isolate
the tooth and remove
caries.
2.	Etch: Apply DiaEtch™
(etching gel) to enamel
and dentin and wait for
15 seconds.  Rinse and
blot the excess water,
leaving the tooth moist.
3.	Bond: Apply DiaPlus™
(bonding agent) to
enamel and dentin and
wait for 15 seconds.  Dry
gently for 3 seconds and
light cure for 20 seconds.
4.	Place DiaFil™ Flow in thin
layers less than 2.0 mm
and cure each layer for 20
seconds.
5.	Finish and polish.
• DIRECT RESTORATIONS • BASE/LINER DIRECT POSTERIOR RESTORATIONS
• ACCESSORIES
20 x disposable tips (DiaFil Flow) A2001-6102
100 x disposable tips (DiaFil Flow) A2001-6108
1.	Prepare the tooth: Isolate
the tooth and remove
caries.
Etch: Apply DiaEtch™